FY 2014-2015 ALLENDALE COUNTY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR 02/01/2015 TO 02/28/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

CASH ACCT: 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT

91285 02/02/2015 805804 IRIS HAYES GRAHAM 784.00
806-350-395-0000-11 OTHER SERV - MEALS 784.00

91286 02/06/2015 800149 ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS, INC. 248.95
720-271-660-0001-00 GENERAL 248.95

91287 02/06/2015 805600 Allendale County Democratic Party 100.00
955-224-399-0000-10 MISC PURCHASED SERVICES 100.00

91288 02/06/2015 047975 ARAMARK-AUS ATLANTIC GROUP LOCKBOX 2,274.79
100-254-325-0000-01 OPER & MAINT RENTALS 185.48
100-254-325-0000-08 OPERATION & MAINT.OF PLANT RENTALS 98.98
100-254-325-0000-04 RENTALS 85.48
100-254-325-0000-10 OPERATION MAINT. RENTALS 64.93
100-254-325-0000-06 OPERATION & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS 80.64
100-254-325-0000-00 OPER & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS 62.90
100-254-325-0000-00 OPER & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS 7.02
100-254-325-0000-01 OPER & MAINT RENTALS 333.59
100-254-325-0000-08 OPERATION & MAINT.OF PLANT RENTALS 220.46
100-254-325-0000-04 RENTALS 191.25
100-254-325-0000-06 OPERATION & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS 167.71
100-254-325-0000-10 OPERATION MAINT. RENTALS 128.88
100-254-325-0000-00 OPER & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS 111.59
100-254-325-0000-00 OPER & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS 17.86
100-254-325-0000-06 OPERATION & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS 83.12
100-254-325-0000-04 RENTALS 47.08
100-254-325-0000-04 RENTALS 82.03
100-254-325-0000-01 OPER & MAINT RENTALS 88.52
100-254-325-0000-08 OPERATION & MAINT.OF PLANT RENTALS 69.31
100-254-325-0000-00 OPER & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS 27.97
100-254-325-0000-00 OPER & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS 64.05
100-254-325-0000-00 OPER & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS 27.97
100-254-325-0000-00 OPER & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS 27.97

91289 02/06/2015 074000 BARNWELL OFFSET PRINTING 91.80
100-264-410-0000-00 STAFF SERVICES SUPPLIES 91.80

91290 02/06/2015 805165 BSN SPORTS, INC 995.84
750-271-660-1113-00 AFM GIRLS BASKETBALL 502.57
750-271-660-1113-00 AFM GIRLS BASKETBALL 485.10
750-271-660-0009-00 CHEERLEADER 8.17

91291 02/06/2015 805124 BUG BUSTERS INC. 300.00
100-254-323-0000-00 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-01 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-04 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-06 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-08 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-10 OPERATION MAINT REPAIRS & MAINT 0.00
100-254-323-0000-11 REPAIRS 20.00
100-254-323-0000-00 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
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FY 20142015 ALLENDALE COUNTY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR 02/01/2015 TO 02/28/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999
CASH ACCT: 100-000-101-0001-00
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CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
100-254-323-0000-01 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-04 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-06 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-08 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-10 OPERATION MAINT REPAIRS & MAINT 35.00
100-254-323-0000-11 REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-00 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-01 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-04 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 55.00
100-254-323-0000-06 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-08 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-10 OPERATION MAINT REPAIRS & MAINT 0.00
100-254-323-0000-11 REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-00 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-01 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 55.00
100-254-323-0000-04 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-06 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-08 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-10 OPERATION MAINT REPAIRS & MAINT 0.00
100-254-323-0000-11 REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-00 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 25.00
100-254-323-0000-01 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-04 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-06 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-08 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-10 OPERATION MAINT REPAIRS & MAINT 0.00
100-254-323-0000-11 REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-00 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-01 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-04 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-06 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-08 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 55.00
100-254-323-0000-10 OPERATION MAINT REPAIRS & MAINT 0.00
100-254-323-0000-11 REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-00 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-01 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-04 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-06 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 55.00
100-254-323-0000-08 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS 0.00
100-254-323-0000-10 OPERATION MAINT REPAIRS & MAINT 0.00
100-254-323-0000-11 REPAIRS 0.00

91292 02/06/2015 805172 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. INC 2,771.75
600-256-460-0219-06 FOOD-FR FRT/VEG GRANT 550.75
600-256-460-0219-06 FOOD-FR FRT/VEG GRANT 141.00
600-256-460-0219-06 FOOD-FR FRT/VEG GRANT 606.00
600-256-460-0219-04 FRESH FRT GRANT - FOOD 606.00
600-256-460-0219-04 FRESH FRT GRANT - FOOD 874.00
91293 02/06/2015 805671 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 260.94
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FY 2014-2015

CHECK REGISTER FOR 02/01/2015 TO 02/28/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

ALLENDALE COUNTY SCHOOLS

CASH ACCT: 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME

371-224-332-0006-06 TRAVEL-JOB FAIRS
91294 02/06/2015 802021 DECKER INC.
600-256-410-0000-01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES

600-256-410-0000-04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
600-256-410-0000-06 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES

91295 02/06/2015 218400 DELTA EDUCATION

100-112-410-0000-04
100-112-410-0000-04
100-112-410-0000-04
100-112-410-0000-04
100-113-410-0000-04
100-113-410-0000-04
100-112-410-0000-04

PRIMARY SUPPLIES
PRIMARY SUPPLIES
PRIMARY SUPPLIES
PRIMARY SUPPLIES
ELEM SUPPLIES

ELEM SUPPLIES

PRIMARY SUPPLIES

91296 02/06/2015 800867 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
397-224-332-0000-00 TRAVEL

91297 02/06/2015 804687 EDWARDS, JUSTIN
100-271-395-0000-01 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

91298 02/06/2015

100-254-321-0000-09
100-254-325-0000-09
100-254-325-0000-08
100-254-325-0000-01
100-254-325-0000-01
100-254-321-0000-06
100-254-325-0000-06
100-254-325-0000-01

91299 02/06/2015

203-213-311-0000-00

91300 02/06/2015

91301

100-271-332-0000-01
02/06/2015
338-223-332-0000-09

91302 02/06/2015

100-271-410-0001-08

91303 02/06/2015

268000 FAIRFAX, TOWN OF

OPER & MAINT PUBLIC UTILITIES
OPERATION MAINT. RENTALS
OPERATION & MAINT.OF PLANT RENTALS
OPER & MAINT RENTALS

OPER & MAINT RENTALS

OPER & MAINT PUBLIC UTILITIES
OPERATION & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS
OPER & MAINT RENTALS

805160 FLESHER, DAVID
INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES

801731 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
TRAVEL

805091 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
TRAVEL

800143 GTM SPORTSWEAR
SUPPLIES - BAND

800518 HILTON

100-252-332-0000-00 FISCAL SERVICES TRAVEL
91304 02/06/2015

371-112-420-0003-06
371-113-420-0003-06

91305 02/06/2015

100-211-395-0000-00

91306 02/06/2015

804619 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISHING COM

TEXT BOOKS
TEXT BOOKS

385075 JENNINGS, WILLA M.
ATTEN SOC WORKER SER OTHER PROF SER
802356 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY

260.94

0.00
179.90
179.90

2,099.33
20.30
509.36
430.92
236.06
40.82
142.56

78.54

68.00

23.00
16.61
71.02
66.29
66.29
129.19
238.22
380.53

2,408.00

50.00

78.54

372.00

555.00

701.28
701.28

828.00

CHECK AMT

359.80

3,479.35

78.54

68.00

991.15

2,408.00

50.00

78.54

372.00

555.00

1,402.56

828.00

679.62
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FY 20142015 ALLENDALE COUNTY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR 02/01/2015 TO 02/28/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999
CASH ACCT: 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME
100-254-410-0000-00 OPER & MAINT SUPPLIES
100-254-410-0000-11 CUSTODIAL JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

91307 02/06/2015 390800 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY CO, INC

100-212-410-0000-08 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES
750-271-660-0052-00 ATHLETICS

91308 02/06/2015 403675 KINGSTON PLANTATION
371-224-332-0006-01 TRAVEL

91309 02/06/2015 409200 LAKESHORE
371-112-410-0010-06 SUPPLIES

91310 02/06/2015 800348 LITCHFIELD BEACH & GOLF RESORT
371-224-332-0006-06 TRAVEL-JOB FAIRS

91311 02/06/2015 799183 MACGILL COMPANY
100-213-410-0000-08 HEALTH SUPPLIES

91312 02/06/2015 805533 ManagedPrint Inc
203-126-410-0000-04 SH SUPPLIES

91313 02/06/2015 805090 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
203-223-332-0000-00 SPEC PROG SUPVR TRAVEL

91314 02/06/2015 804968 MEDIA SECURITY SERVICES-BARNWELL
100-254-323-0000-00 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS
100-254-323-0000-00 OPER & MAINT REPAIRS

91315 02/06/2015 470100 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
720-271-660-0001-00 GENERAL

91316 02/06/2015 476800 MIXSON OIL CO

100-254-490-0000-00 OPERATION MAINT. OTHER SUP. & MAT
100-254-490-0000-00 OPERATION MAINT. OTHER SUP. & MAT
100-254-490-0000-00 OPERATION MAINT. OTHER SUP. & MAT
100-254-490-0000-00 OPERATION MAINT. OTHER SUP. & MAT
100-254-490-0000-00 OPERATION MAINT. OTHER SUP. & MAT
100-254-490-0000-00 OPERATION MAINT. OTHER SUP. & MAT
100-254-490-0000-00 OPERATION MAINT. OTHER SUP. & MAT
100-254-490-0000-00 OPERATION MAINT. OTHER SUP. & MAT
100-254-490-0000-00 OPERATION MAINT. OTHER SUP. & MAT

91317 02/06/2015 804971 MONTESSORI EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS INTERNAT
371-224-332-0006-06 TRAVEL-JOB FAIRS

91318 02/06/2015 494225 NAPA AUTO PARTS
600-256-410-0000-01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES

600-256-410-0000-04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
600-256-410-0000-06 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES

91319 02/06/2015 803461 OFFICE DEPOT

338-223-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES
338-223-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES
371-224-410-0002-01 SUPPLIES
100-231-410-0000-00 BD OF EDUC SUPPLIES

679.62
0.00

172.33
134.47

886.42

429.27

204.70

449.40

113.03

42.84

325.00
75.00

59.25

64.13
83.83

92.51
34.46
60.36
372.23
28.15
38.23
26.43

470.00

42.39
42.39
42.41

1,227.81
75.58
188.78
312.99

CHECK AMT

306.80

886.42

429.27

204.70

449.40

113.03

42.84

400.00

59.25

800.33

470.00

127.19

2,381.16
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FY 20142015 ALLENDALE COUNTY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR 02/01/2015 TO 02/28/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999
CASH ACCT: 100-000-101-0001-00
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CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
100-231-410-0000-00 BD OF EDUC SUPPLIES 42.09
338-223-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 360.94
338-223-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 95.72
338-223-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 77.25

91320 02/06/2015 799879 PEBA 174,151.98
100-000-454-0000-00 RETIREMENT WITHHOLDINGS 58,293.56
100-000-484-0000-00 ACCRUED RETIREMENT 115,858.42

91321 02/06/2015 804169 PET DAIRY 6,913.40
600-256-460-0000-01 FOOD SERVICE FOOD 2,140.16
600-256-460-0000-04 FOOD SERVICE FOOD 2,821.60
600-256-460-0000-06 FOOD SERVICE FOOD 1,951.64

91322 02/06/2015 560800 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 373.47
100-212-410-0000-06 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES 373.47

91323 02/06/2015 802847 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 173.08
100-264-332-0000-00 STAFF SERVICES TRAVEL 173.08

91324 02/06/2015 623200 SC ELECTRIC & GAS 53,637.34
100-254-470-0000-00 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 72.88
100-254-470-0000-01 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 9,905.55
100-254-470-0000-01 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 17.33
100-254-470-0000-01 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 3,788.47
100-254-470-0000-01 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 167.46
100-254-470-0000-01 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 1,248.71
100-254-470-0000-01 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 25.34
100-254-470-0000-04 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 395.72
100-254-470-0000-04 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 4,242.81
100-254-470-0000-04 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 573.91
100-254-470-0000-04 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 299.32
100-254-470-0000-04 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 7,292.19
100-254-470-0000-04 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 7,449.19
100-254-470-0000-06 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 10,792.28
100-254-470-0000-06 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 22.63
100-254-470-0000-08 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 6,149.05
100-254-470-0000-09 OPER & MAINT ENERGY ELECTRICITY GAS 474.01
100-254-470-0000-10 OPER MAINT ENERGY 295.46
100-254-470-0000-11 OPERATION MAINT. ENERGY 425.03

91325 02/06/2015 650002 SCHOOL SPECIALITY 179.99
100-111-410-0000-04 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 179.99

91326 02/06/2015 169400 SFS FINANCIAL SERVICES 668.06
600-256-410-0000-01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES 222.69
600-256-410-0000-04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES 222.69
600-256-410-0000-06 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES 222.68

91327 02/06/2015 803376 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 68.00
100-271-395-0000-01 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 68.00

91328 02/06/2015 803937 SOUTHEASTERN ASSOC OF SCHOOL BUSINESS OF 350.00
100-252-332-0000-00 FISCAL SERVICES TRAVEL 350.00
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FY 20142015 ALLENDALE COUNTY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR 02/01/2015 TO 02/28/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999
CASH ACCT: 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME
91329 02/06/2015 805706 SUNBELT STAFFING, LLC

100-214-395-0000-00 OTHER PROF & TECH SERV
200-214-395-0000-00 OTHER PROF & TECH SERV
203-214-311-0000-00 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES

91330 02/06/2015 805801 THERMOWORKS, INC

600-256-410-0000-01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
600-256-410-0000-04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
600-256-410-0000-06 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES

91331 02/06/2015 799608 TRIUMPH LEARNING LLC
371-224-410-0002-08 PROF DEV- DIMENSION 2
91332 02/06/2015 800004 US FOOD SERVICE

600-256-410-0000-01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
600-256-410-0000-04 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
600-256-410-0000-06 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES
600-256-460-0000-01 FOOD SERVICE FOOD
600-256-460-0000-04 FOOD SERVICE FOOD
600-256-460-0000-06 FOOD SERVICE FOOD

91333 02/06/2015 764325 EMPLOYEE VENDOR
203-122-311-0000-00 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES

91334 02/06/2015 803828 WILLIAMS, JAMES E.
100-271-395-0000-01 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

91335 02/06/2015 029240 ALLENDALE IGA

806-350-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES

806-350-410-0000-11
100-271-410-0000-01
100-271-410-0000-01
100-271-410-0000-01
100-271-410-0000-01
100-271-410-0000-01
100-271-410-0000-01
100-271-410-0000-01
100-271-410-0000-01
100-271-410-0000-01
100-271-410-0000-01
100-271-410-0000-01
100-271-410-0000-01
100-271-410-0000-01
100-271-410-0000-01
770-271-660-0001-00
371-112-410-0010-06
371-113-410-0010-06

SUPPLIES

ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
ATHLETIC SUPPLIES
GENERAL

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

91336 02/06/2015 068862 BANK OF AMERICA

371-271-331-0001-08 EXPLORATORY FIELD TRIPS - DIM 1
100-231-332-0000-00 BD OF EDUC TRAVEL
100-231-410-0000-00 BD OF EDUC SUPPLIES

629.00
629.00
629.00

71.00
71.00
70.99

341.28

1,528.19
1,487.06
1,045.07
16,181.64
17,263.51
11,132.71

655.50

68.00

32.34
49.41
24.63
7.09
98.59
56.81
36.62
88.70
24.38
86.81
73.92
30.65
7.32
12.36
8.79
33.20
156.79
44.63
44.62

978.50
560.00
19.99

CHECK AMT

1,887.00

212.99

341.28

48,638.18

655.50

68.00

917.66

2,005.84

Page

6



FY 20142015 ALLENDALE COUNTY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR 02/01/2015 TO 02/28/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999
CASH ACCT: 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
100-264-332-0000-00 STAFF SERVICES TRAVEL 155.00
232-271-410-0000-04 SUPPLIES 292.35

91337 02/06/2015 805820 HENRY C. BETCHER 125.00
100-271-395-0000-01 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 125.00

91338 02/06/2015 800518 HILTON 1,239.23
100-271-660-beta-01 PUPIL ACTIVITY 1,239.23

91339 02/06/2015 805811 PARTY CITY 180.15
770-271-660-1112-00 WILD CATS HAVE FUNDS 180.15

91340 02/06/2015 805819 PEE DEE EDUCATION CENTER 1,230.00
100-231-690-0000-00 BD OF EDUC OTHER EXPENSES 1,230.00

91341 02/06/2015 650002 SCHOOL SPECIALITY 85.17
806-350-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 85.17

91342 02/06/2015 495600 THE NATIONAL BETA CLUB 240.00
100-271-660-beta-01 PUPIL ACTIVITY 240.00

91343 02/06/2015 798525 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC 155.02
232-271-410-0000-06 SUPPLIES 155.02

91344 02/06/2015 800486 WATERS VAN & CAR RENTALS 534.16
100-271-660-beta-01 PUPIL ACTIVITY 534.16

91345 02/09/2015 804341 AT&T 2,787.69
100-254-340-0000-00 OPER & MAINT COMMUNICATIONS 2,787.69

91346 02/10/2015 798525 WALMART COMMUNITY BRC 2,039.22
806-350-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 123.62
806-350-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 112.57
806-350-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 33.32
720-271-660-0001-00 GENERAL 108.89
806-350-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 114.62
806-350-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 119.59
203-122-410-0000-04 TMH SUPPLIES 296.63
720-271-660-0027-00 INTEREST 210.33
201-271-410-0000-04 SUPPLIES 139.59
770-271-660-1112-00 WILD CATS HAVE FUNDS 130.06
750-271-660-0052-00 ATHLETICS 582.79
750-271-660-0052-00 ATHLETICS 50.22
806-350-410-0000-11 SUPPLIES 16.99

91347 02/10/2015 802508 GET AWAY TRAVELS 1,400.00
100-271-332-0003-01 JROTC TRAVEL 350.00
200-271-332-0014-01 JROTC TRAVEL 1,050.00

91348 02/12/2015 805524 AMERICAN STUDENT ASSISTANCE 239.50
100-000-455-0037-00 STUDENT LOAN 239.50

91349 02/12/2015 805342 AUTOMATED COLLECTION SERVICES, INC. 94.15
100-000-455-0031-00 STUDENT LOAN 94.15

91350 02/12/2015 175200 COLUMBIA (SC) TEACHER'S FEDERAL 1,322.25
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FY 20142015 ALLENDALE COUNTY SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR 02/01/2015 TO 02/28/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999
CASH ACCT: 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME
100-000-455-0009-00 CREDIT UNION W/H

91351 02/12/2015 803799 DELTA MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES, INC

100-000-455-0041-00 STUDENT LOAN

91352 02/12/2015 800334 FBMC-SC MoneyPlus
100-000-456-0055-00 PART 125 MEDICAL EXPENSE ACCOUNT
91353 02/12/2015 805009 FBMC - WAGEWORKS, INC

100-000-456-0065-00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE FEE

91354 02/12/2015 804626 JOY S. GOODWIN, TRUSTEE
VOID DATE:  02/17/2015 ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 337.50
91355 02/12/2015 805778 INLET TECHNOLOGIES LLC

100-224-312-0000-00 IN SERVICE & STAFF TRAINING CONSULT
100-266-395-0000-00 DATA PROCESSING OTHER PROF & TECH S

91356 02/12/2015 407675 LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE SOUTHWEST
100-000-457-0049-00 LSW

91357 02/12/2015 803188 MECKLENBURG CO. CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMEN
100-000-455-0045-00 CHILD SUPPORT

91358 02/12/2015 487131 MURDAUGH, D. C.
100-000-455-0033-00 CHILD SUPPORT

91359 02/12/2015 805321 NTALife Business Services Group, Inc.
100-000-455-0204-00 NTA LIFE
91360 02/12/2015 804972 PATRICIA GRANT FAMILY COURT

100-000-455-0034-00 CHILD SUPPORT
91361 02/12/2015 805222 PERFORMANT RECOVERY, INC.
100-000-455-0203-00 STUDENT LOAN W/H

91362 02/12/2015 805580 RICHLAND COUNTY FAMILY COURT
VOID DATE:  02/17/2015 ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 192.50
91363 02/12/2015 693300 SC DEPT OF REVENUE

100-000-455-0046-00 TAX LEVY

91364 02/12/2015 688550 SRP FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
100-000-455-0021-00 SRP FEDERAL CREDIT UNION WITHHOLDIN

91365 02/12/2015 656750 STATE EDUCATION ASST. AUTH. (SEAA)
100-000-455-0018-00 STUDENT LOAN W/H

91366 02/12/2015 373600 UNITED STATES TREASURY
100-000-455-0402-00 TAX LEVY

91367 02/12/2015 736400 UNITED WAY OF ALLENDALE
100-000-455-0008-00 UNITED WAY OF ALLENDALE COUNTY

91368 02/12/2015 804832 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

1,322.25

191.33

81.66

26.64

0.00

4,000.00
0.00

371.00

500.00

348.60

1,319.94

126.13

157.78

0.00

1,437.90

185.00

123.36

115.00

5.00

CHECK AMT

191.33

81.66

26.64

0.00

4,000.00

371.00

500.00

348.60

1,319.94

126.13

157.78

0.00

1,437.90

185.00

123.36

115.00

5.00

267.24
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FY 20142015 ALLENDALE COUNTY SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR 02/01/2015 TO 02/28/2015 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

CASH ACCT: 100-000-101-0001-00

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME
100-000-455-0039-00 STUDENT LOAN

91369 02/12/2015 803187 WYMAN, JAMES M.

100-000-455-0042-00 BANKRUPTCY
91370 02/13/2015 805652 ACT INC.

356-181-410-0000-10 SUPPLIES

91371 02/13/2015 047975 ARAMARK-AUS ATLANTIC GROUP LOCKBOX

100-254-325-0000-01 OPER & MAINT RENTALS
100-254-325-0000-08 OPERATION & MAINT.OF PLANT RENTALS
100-254-325-0000-00 OPER & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS
100-254-325-0000-00 OPER & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS
100-254-325-0000-04 RENTALS

100-254-325-0000-10 OPERATION MAINT. RENTALS
100-254-325-0000-06 OPERATION & MAINT OF PLANT RENTALS

91372 02/13/2015 805674 AT&T
100-254-340-0000-04 OPER & MAINT COMMUNICATIONS
91373 02/13/2015 805677 AT&T
